
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
524 

506 

575 

515 

340 

327 

539 

580 

69 

516 

590 

389 

333 

391 

360 

317 

384 

39 

370 

335 

566 

316 

121 

11 

337 

543 

60 

559 

392 

62 

578 

558 

573 

572 

322 

537 

504 

514 

27 

547 

581 

313 

551 

Name 
DUO' Flavio 

BONGIORNI Norman 

SQUITIERI Raffaele 

CIONI Luca 

GHILARDI Filippo 

DAVITE Federico 

LOTILLI Roberto 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

VIDAL Hugo 

CLAUSI Angelo 

REBOA Alessio 

VEZZUTI Bruno 

DUPUY Christian 

ZAFINDRATAFA Barnhard 

MERLI Francesco 

CAPOGRECO Roberto 

TARANTINI Simone Paolo 

KAROLY Fozor 

ROMEO Beniamino 

ETIENNE Niels 

ROSSITO Davide 

CANTONI Lorenzo 

VOVK Daniel 

BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 

GAGHET Mickael 

MORO Massimo 

SEQUIES Denis  

QUINTAVALLA Simone 

ZANETTE Oscar 

SERRA Denis 

TASSINI Daniele 

PULCINI Cesare 

SIBONI Giuseppe 

CAPRINO Giuseppe 

CIPRIANI Fabio 

LONDI Marco 

ASENCIO David 

ROVERE 

FAURE Olivier 

PAGANI Massimo 

THIIRY Jerome 

BUCHHOLZER Akexandre 

PARIGI Elia 

Gap 

3.742 

0.533 

0.381 

0.093 

0.774 

0.409 

0.178 

0.748 

0.408 

0.353 

0.222 

0.327 

0.337 

0.144 

0.445 

0.115 

0.021 

0.551 

0.185 

0.208 

0.456 

0.274 

0.265 

0.198 

0.168 

0.160 

0.131 

0.039 

0.140 

0.026 

0.079 

0.408 

0.214 

0.270 

0.041 

0.158 

1.824 

1.148 

0.037 

1.515 

0.143 

1.036 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

Diff 

3.742 

4.275 

4.656 

4.749 

5.523 

5.932 

6.110 

6.858 

7.266 

7.619 

7.841 

8.168 

8.505 

8.649 

9.094 

9.209 

9.230 

9.781 

9.966 

10.174 

10.630 

10.904 

11.169 

11.367 

11.535 

11.695 

11.826 

11.865 

12.005 

12.031 

12.110 

12.518 

12.732 

13.002 

13.043 

13.201 

15.025 

16.173 

16.210 

17.725 

17.868 

18.904 

Best Tm 
2:05.886 

2:09.628 

2:10.161 

2:10.542 

2:10.635 

2:11.409 

2:11.818 

2:11.996 

2:12.744 

2:13.152 

2:13.505 

2:13.727 

2:14.054 

2:14.391 

2:14.535 

2:14.980 

2:15.095 

2:15.116 

2:15.667 

2:15.852 

2:16.060 

2:16.516 

2:16.790 

2:17.055 

2:17.253 

2:17.421 

2:17.581 

2:17.712 

2:17.751 

2:17.891 

2:17.917 

2:17.996 

2:18.404 

2:18.618 

2:18.888 

2:18.929 

2:19.087 

2:20.911 

2:22.059 

2:22.096 

2:23.611 

2:23.754 

2:24.790 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

ROOKIE 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

ROOKIE 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

45 

No. 
347 

64 

Name 
HOUDAIBI Omar 

BURELLO Matteo 

Gap 
1.168 

2.577 

Class 
SSP 

SBK 

Diff 
20.072 

22.649 

Best Tm 
2:25.958 

2:28.535 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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